Vereinsrangliste

Rang Resultat Teilnehmer Kategorie Pflichtresultate VereinOrt

1 95.657 20
2 93.615 23
3 9285 20
4 92.728 24
5 91.598 16
6 91.39 19
7 90.688 17
8 90 20
9 89.728 15
10 88.607 15
11 88.52 10
12 87.6 10
13 87.523 10
14 87.52 12
15 87.09 7
16 87.09 7
17 87.072 13
18 87.046 11
19 87 10
20 86.85 12
21 86.62 8
22 86.375 10
23 86.3 10
24 86.167 12
25 86.15 14
26 86 8
27 85.125 8
28 84.743 7

AW W W ELENWPA WNNNPEPAPWWNWERERERNNRENNNIRPRE

12
12
10
12
10
12
10
10
12
12
8
10
8
8
6
6
10
10
10
8

Fislisbach
Dottingen
Kirchdorf
Obersiggenthal
Gansingen
Biiblikon
Wettingen
Full-Reuenthal
Ehrendingen
Villigen
Lengnau AG
Rohr

Wil / Mettauertal
Vogelsang
Wiirenlos
Hausen
Spreitenbach
Berikon
Oberwil-Lieli
Mellingen
Zurzach
Birrhard
Neuenhof
Seon
Gebenstorf
Schneisingen
Freienwil
Gebenstorf

VereinName

Schitzengesellschaft
Schitzengesellschaft
Freier Schiessverein
Freischiitzen
Schiessverein
Freischiitzen
Schiesssportverein
Schiessverein
Lagernschiitzen Ehrendingen-Ennetbaden
Schitzengesellschaft
Schitzengesellschaft
Schitzengesellschaft
Schitzengesellschaft
Schitzengesellschaft
Schitzengesellschaft
Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Schiessverein
Feldschiitzen
Schitzengesellschaft
Schiesssportverein
Schitzengesellschaft
Schitzengesellschaft
Schitzengesellschaft
Schitzengesellschaft
Freischltzen
Schiessverein

Freier Schiessverein
Feldschitzengesellschaft Reuss

SSVSektNr

1.19.0.02.082
1.19.0.11.063
1.19.0.02.121
1.19.0.02.200
1.19.0.06.088
1.19.0.02.053
1.19.0.02.301
1.19.0.11.087
1.19.0.02.075
1.19.0.04.290
1.19.0.11.140
1.19.0.01.222
1.19.0.06.306
1.19.0.02.295
1.19.0.02.318
1.19.0.04.100
1.19.0.02.256
1.19.0.03.030
1.19.0.03.144
1.19.0.02.156
1.19.0.11.327
1.19.0.04.036
1.19.0.02.181
1.19.0.07.251
1.19.0.02.090
1.19.0.11.244
1.19.0.02.083
1.19.0.02.216



29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

83.837
83.64
83.468
83.39
82.8
81.633
77.953

O O 0O OO0 O0D0ODO0OD0D0D0D0OD00D0OD0O0O0OO0ODO0OO0OOoOOoOooo

[ IR
o¥YPoRr®

N NN WWWWPRPEPPOUoooo oo 0o o OO N 00 0 0 O

PP BPANEFEP WEFE WL WNPLPWPEPEPRPWWENNWENNNWAENWWNLSPS

[ER
o9

[EEN
5 o o

O O 0O OO 0000000000000 O0ODO0ODO0OO0ODO0ODOO0OOoO o

Oberbozberg
Wiirenlingen
Scherz-Schinznach-Bad
Endingen
Untersiggenthal
Magenwil
Bergdietikon
Tegerfelden
Sulz AG
Niederlenz

Frick
Niederweningen
Leuggern
Leibstadt

Brugg
Othmarsingen
Eien-Kleindottingen
Unterendingen
Baden
Remetschwil
Klnten
Birmenstorf
Zeihen

Diegten
Bobikon
Rheinfelden
Bilach

Remigen
Leutwil
Ammerswil
Dielsdorf

Zug

Bottstein

Schitzengesellschaft
Schitzengesellschaft
Feldschitzen
Schitzengesellschaft
Schitzengesellschaft
Schitzengesellschaft
Schitzengesellschaft
Schitzengesellschaft
Talschiitzen
Schitzenverein Chestenberg
Freier Schiessverein
Freischiitzen
Schitzengesellschaft
Schiessverein
Schitzengesellschaft Lauffohr
Schitzengesellschaft
Schitzenbund

Freier Schiessverein
Schiitzengesellschaft der Stadt
Schitzengesellschaft
Feldschitzen
Schitzengesellschaft
Schitzenbund
Schitzengesellschaft
Feldschitzen
Schiitzenverein
Militarschiitzen
Schiessverein Geissberg
Schitzengesellschaft
Schitzengesellschaft
Schitzengesellschaft
Militarschiessverein
Schitzengesellschaft

1.19.0.04.185
1.19.0.02.317
1.19.0.04.238
1.19.0.11.073
1.19.0.02.288
1.19.0.02.148
1.19.0.02.029
1.19.0.11.270
1.19.0.06.267
1.19.0.07.167
1.19.0.06.085
1.01.0.04.097
1.19.0.11.142
1.19.0.11.137
1.19.0.04.136
1.19.0.07.207
1.19.0.11.070
1.19.0.11.282
1.19.0.02.020
1.19.0.02.213
1.19.0.02.133
1.19.0.02.034
1.19.0.06.319
1.13.0.05.034
1.19.0.11.038
1.19.0.09.217
1.01.0.03.024
1.19.0.04.214
1.19.0.05.143
1.19.0.07.009
1.01.0.04.034
1.09.0.00.020
1.19.0.11.039



62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82

O OO OO0 0ODO0O0O00O0ODO0OO0OO0OOouOOoOOoo oo

P PP R RRPRRRPRPRRPRRPRRRPRPLRLRRLNN

N W NN PBPNEPRERPNBEBNRERPRERNNWNWWRMSEN

O OO OO0 0OO0O0O00O0ODO0OO0OO0OOouOOoOOoo oo

Fischbach-Goslikon
Rifenach
Hefenhofen-Dozwil
Dagerlen
Ettenhausen
Oberrieden

Forch

Herbetswil
Laupersdorf
Neuendorf

Emmen

Nusshof
Domat/Ems
Ruschein

Buchs AG

Zufikon

Uezwil

Dirrenasch
Wittnau

Sins
Rottenschwil-Werd

Schitzengesellschaft Freiheit
Schitzengesellschaft
Schitzengesellschaft

Schiitzenverein

Militarschiessverein

Schiitzenverein

Feldschltzenverein

Aedermannsdorf / Herbetswil Sportschiitzen
Schitzenverein

Schitzenverein Neuendorf-Harkingen
Schitzengesellschaft
Schitzengesellschaft
Schitzengesellschaft

Societad da tir Vorab

Schitzenbund

Schitzengesellschaft
Schiitzengesellschaft Uezwil-Sarmenstorf
Schitzengesellschaft

Feldschiitzen Wittnau - Kienberg
Schitzengesellschaft

Schiesssportverein Rottenschwil-Besenbiiren

1.19.0.03.080
1.19.0.04.230
1.20.0.01.040
1.01.0.10.028
1.01.0.05.030
1.01.0.06.082
1.01.0.07.033
1.11.0.05.085
1.11.0.05.108
1.11.0.06.135
1.03.0.03.024
1.13.0.04.073
1.18.0.01.042
1.18.0.08.121
1.19.0.01.052
1.19.0.03.326
1.19.0.03.279
1.19.0.05.066
1.19.0.06.311
1.19.0.08.254
1.19.0.08.228



