Vereinsrangliste

Rang	Resultat	Teilnehmer	Kategorie	Pflichtresultate	VereinOrt	VereinName	SSVSektNr
1	95.657	20	1	12	Fislisbach	Schützengesellschaft	1.19.0.02.082
2	93.615	23	1	12	Döttingen	Schützengesellschaft	1.19.0.11.063
3	92.85	20	2	10	Kirchdorf	Freier Schiessverein	1.19.0.02.121
4	92.728	24	2	12	Obersiggenthal	Freischützen	1.19.0.02.200
5	91.598	16	2	10	Gansingen	Schiessverein	1.19.0.06.088
6	91.39	19	1	12	Büblikon	Freischützen	1.19.0.02.053
7	90.688	17	2	10	Wettingen	Schiesssportverein	1.19.0.02.301
8	90	20	2	10	Full-Reuenthal	Schiessverein	1.19.0.11.087
9	89.728	15	1	12	Ehrendingen	Lägernschützen Ehrendingen-Ennetbaden	1.19.0.02.075
10	88.607	15	1	12	Villigen	Schützengesellschaft	1.19.0.04.290
11	88.52	10	3	8	Lengnau AG	Schützengesellschaft	1.19.0.11.140
12	87.6	10	2	10	Rohr	Schützengesellschaft	1.19.0.01.222
13	87.523	10	3	8	Wil / Mettauertal	Schützengesellschaft	1.19.0.06.306
14	87.52	12	3	8	Vogelsang	Schützengesellschaft	1.19.0.02.295
15	87.09	7	4	6	Würenlos	Schützengesellschaft	1.19.0.02.318
16	87.09	7	4	6	Hausen	Feldschützengesellschaft	1.19.0.04.100
17	87.072	13	2	10	Spreitenbach	Schiessverein	1.19.0.02.256
18	87.046	11	2	10	Berikon	Feldschützen	1.19.0.03.030
19	87	10	2	10	Oberwil-Lieli	Schützengesellschaft	1.19.0.03.144
20	86.85	12	3	8	Mellingen	Schiesssportverein	1.19.0.02.156
21	86.62	8	4	6	Zurzach	Schützengesellschaft	1.19.0.11.327
22	86.375	10	3	8	Birrhard	Schützengesellschaft	1.19.0.04.036
23	86.3	10	2	10	Neuenhof	Schützengesellschaft	1.19.0.02.181
24	86.167	12	1	12	Seon	Schützengesellschaft	1.19.0.07.251
25	86.15	14	3	8	Gebenstorf	Freischützen	1.19.0.02.090
26	86	8	3	8	Schneisingen	Schiessverein	1.19.0.11.244
27	85.125	8	3	8	Freienwil	Freier Schiessverein	1.19.0.02.083
28	84.743	7	4	6	Gebenstorf	Feldschützengesellschaft Reuss	1.19.0.02.216

29	83.837	8	4	6	Oberbözberg	Schützengesellschaft	1.19.0.04.185
30	83.64	11	2	10	Würenlingen	Schützengesellschaft	1.19.0.02.317
31	83.468	10	3	8	Scherz-Schinznach-Bad	Feldschützen	1.19.0.04.238
32	83.39	9	3	8	Endingen	Schützengesellschaft	1.19.0.11.073
33	82.8	10	2	10	Untersiggenthal	Schützengesellschaft	1.19.0.02.288
34	81.633	8	4	6	Mägenwil	Schützengesellschaft	1.19.0.02.148
35	77.953	9	3	8	Bergdietikon	Schützengesellschaft	1.19.0.02.029
36	0	8	2	0	Tegerfelden	Schützengesellschaft	1.19.0.11.270
37	0	8	2	0	Sulz AG	Talschützen	1.19.0.06.267
38	0	8	2	0	Niederlenz	Schützenverein Chestenberg	1.19.0.07.167
39	0	7	1	0	Frick	Freier Schiessverein	1.19.0.06.085
40	0	6	3	0	Niederweningen	Freischützen	1.01.0.04.097
41	0	6	2	0	Leuggern	Schützengesellschaft	1.19.0.11.142
42	0	6	2	0	Leibstadt	Schiessverein	1.19.0.11.137
43	0	6	1	0	Brugg	Schützengesellschaft Lauffohr	1.19.0.04.136
44	0	6	3	0	Othmarsingen	Schützengesellschaft	1.19.0.07.207
45	0	5	3	0	Eien-Kleindöttingen	Schützenbund	1.19.0.11.070
46	0	5	4	0	Unterendingen	Freier Schiessverein	1.19.0.11.282
47	0	5	4	0	Baden	Schützengesellschaft der Stadt	1.19.0.02.020
48	0	5	4	0	Remetschwil	Schützengesellschaft	1.19.0.02.213
49	0	5	3	0	Künten	Feldschützen	1.19.0.02.133
50	0	5	4	0	Birmenstorf	Schützengesellschaft	1.19.0.02.034
51	0	5	2	0	Zeihen	Schützenbund	1.19.0.06.319
52	0	4	3	0	Diegten	Schützengesellschaft	1.13.0.05.034
53	0	4	4	0	Böbikon	Feldschützen	1.19.0.11.038
54	0	4	3	0	Rheinfelden	Schützenverein	1.19.0.09.217
55	0	3	1	0	Bülach	Militärschützen	1.01.0.03.024
56	0	3	3	0	Remigen	Schiessverein Geissberg	1.19.0.04.214
57	0	3	1	0	Leutwil	Schützengesellschaft	1.19.0.05.143
58	0	3	2	0	Ammerswil	Schützengesellschaft	1.19.0.07.009
59	0	2	4	0	Dielsdorf	Schützengesellschaft	1.01.0.04.034
60	0	2	1	0	Zug	Militärschiessverein	1.09.0.00.020
61	0	2	4	0	Böttstein	Schützengesellschaft	1.19.0.11.039

62	0	2	2	0	Fischbach-Göslikon	Schützengesellschaft Freiheit	1.19.0.03.080
63	0	2	4	0	Rüfenach	Schützengesellschaft	1.19.0.04.230
64	0	1	3	0	Hefenhofen-Dozwil	Schützengesellschaft	1.20.0.01.040
65	0	1	3	0	Dägerlen	Schützenverein	1.01.0.10.028
66	0	1	2	0	Ettenhausen	Militärschiessverein	1.01.0.05.030
67	0	1	3	0	Oberrieden	Schützenverein	1.01.0.06.082
68	0	1	2	0	Forch	Feldschützenverein	1.01.0.07.033
69	0	1	2	0	Herbetswil	Aedermannsdorf / Herbetswil Sportschützen	1.11.0.05.085
70	0	1	1	0	Laupersdorf	Schützenverein	1.11.0.05.108
71	0	1	1	0	Neuendorf	Schützenverein Neuendorf-Härkingen	1.11.0.06.135
72	0	1	2	0	Emmen	Schützengesellschaft	1.03.0.03.024
73	0	1	4	0	Nusshof	Schützengesellschaft	1.13.0.04.073
74	0	1	2	0	Domat/Ems	Schützengesellschaft	1.18.0.01.042
75	0	1	1	0	Ruschein	Societad da tir Vorab	1.18.0.08.121
76	0	1	1	0	Buchs AG	Schützenbund	1.19.0.01.052
77	0	1	2	0	Zufikon	Schützengesellschaft	1.19.0.03.326
78	0	1	4	0	Uezwil	Schützengesellschaft Uezwil-Sarmenstorf	1.19.0.03.279
79	0	1	2	0	Dürrenäsch	Schützengesellschaft	1.19.0.05.066
80	0	1	2	0	Wittnau	Feldschützen Wittnau - Kienberg	1.19.0.06.311
81	0	1	3	0	Sins	Schützengesellschaft	1.19.0.08.254
82	0	1	2	0	Rottenschwil-Werd	Schiesssportverein Rottenschwil-Besenbüren	1.19.0.08.228